
SYBL-7/8G    SpursYBL 7 & 8 yr old Girls Divs.Updated 2/27

Pos Team Name Primary Contact Phone W-L-T Percent PF PA Diff HTH

1 (1)  Pretty In Pink Bonifacio Hernandez 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

2 (2)  Laredo Shooting Stars Juan C. Ortiz 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

3 (3)  RoadRunners Reggie Lopez 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

4 (4)  Lady Sparks Esmeralda Espinoza 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0

Score

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Schedule

Sat 02/29/2020 10:00 AM Gymnasium @ El Eden Recreation Center
(2)  Laredo Shooting
Stars

(3)  RoadRunners RS

Tue 03/03/2020 6:00 PM
Gymnasium @ Margarito Benavides Recreation
Center

(1)  Pretty In Pink (4)  Lady Sparks RS

Thu 03/05/2020 6:00 PM
Gymnasium @ Margarito Benavides Recreation
Center

(1)  Pretty In Pink
(2)  Laredo Shooting
Stars

RS

Fri 03/06/2020 6:00 PM Gymnasium @ El Eden Recreation Center (4)  Lady Sparks (3)  RoadRunners RS

Sat 03/07/2020 10:00 AM
Gymnasium @ Margarito Benavides Recreation
Center

(1)  Pretty In Pink (3)  RoadRunners RS

1:00 PM
Gymnasium @ Barbara Fasken Community
Center

(2)  Laredo Shooting
Stars

(4)  Lady Sparks RS

Tue 03/10/2020 6:00 PM
Gymnasium @ Margarito Benavides Recreation
Center

(3)  RoadRunners (1)  Pretty In Pink RS

6:00 PM Gymnasium @ Cigarroa Recreation Center
(2)  Laredo Shooting
Stars

(4)  Lady Sparks RS

Thu 03/12/2020 6:00 PM
Gymnasium @ Margarito Benavides Recreation
Center

(4)  Lady Sparks (1)  Pretty In Pink RS

Fri 03/13/2020 6:00 PM Gymnasium @ El Eden Recreation Center (3)  RoadRunners (4)  Lady Sparks RS

Tue 03/24/2020 6:00 PM Gymnasium @ Cigarroa Recreation Center
(2)  Laredo Shooting
Stars

(1)  Pretty In Pink RS

7:00 PM
Gymnasium @ Margarito Benavides Recreation
Center

(4)  Lady Sparks (3)  RoadRunners RS

Thu 03/26/2020 6:00 PM Gymnasium @ Cigarroa Recreation Center (3)  RoadRunners
(2)  Laredo Shooting
Stars

RS

Fri 03/27/2020 6:00 PM Gymnasium @ El Eden Recreation Center (1)  Pretty In Pink (4)  Lady Sparks RS

Sat 03/28/2020 10:00 AM Gymnasium @ El Eden Recreation Center
(2)  Laredo Shooting
Stars

(3)  RoadRunners RS

Tue 03/31/2020 6:00 PM Gymnasium @ Cigarroa Recreation Center (1)  Pretty In Pink
(2)  Laredo Shooting
Stars

RS

Thu 04/02/2020 7:00 PM Gymnasium @ Cigarroa Recreation Center (3)  RoadRunners
(2)  Laredo Shooting
Stars

RS

Fri 04/03/2020 6:00 PM Gymnasium @ El Eden Recreation Center (4)  Lady Sparks (1)  Pretty In Pink RS

Sat 04/04/2020 10:00 AM Gymnasium @ El Eden Recreation Center (3)  RoadRunners (1)  Pretty In Pink RS

1:00 PM
Gymnasium @ James and Maria Luisa Haynes
Recreation Center

(4)  Lady Sparks
(2)  Laredo Shooting
Stars

RS

Status:RS - Regular Season Game     PS - Pre Season Game     PL - Playoff Game     PR - PracticeType: C - Canceled     P - Postponed     R - Rescheduled
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